Nom de fichier : 1




Nom de fichier : 1

Taille :

Largeur =90.3 mm
Hauteur = 99.5 mm

Ordre des couleurs:

N O o WD =

Nom de base

: [ |BLANC

- [ ]JAUNE

- [7]LILAS CLAIR

- [ CITROUILLE

- [l ROSE FONCE
- Jlll POURPRE ROYAL

: JlINOIR

Nombre de points:
14833

Code

001
205
810
126
086
869
900

Marque

EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY

Description

BLANC

JAUNE

LILAS CLAIR
CITROUILLE
ROSE FONCE
POURPRE ROYAL
NOIR



